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50 x Croissant 90g
Short Product Name:
CROISSANT 90G

FROZEN READY TO BAKE FINE BUTTER CROISSANT 90G BRIDOR SAVOUREUX

Traded Unit GTIN: 3419280033320   Internal GTIN: 3419280033320   Supplier : Bridor   Suppliers Product Code : 35676

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1538kJ

368kcal
20g 13g 5.8g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1538kJ 368kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1538kJ 

368kCal

Carbohydrates 38g

of which sugars 5.8g

Fat 20g

of which saturates 13g

Fibre 2.4g

Protein 7.8g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of: sesame seeds, soya, nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour, fine butter (MILK) 23%, water, yeast, sugar, EGGS, salt, WHEAT gluten, flour treatment agents (alpha-amylases, hemicellulases, ascorbic acid).

Supplier's Product Code : 35676

Product Added : 03 February 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 February 2025

erudus id : c4cd7c2df04e40acb839b8e8a868dcd1

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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